
Date Day Particulars

08.04.2025 Tuesday School begins for the AY 2025 - 2026 for KG2

09.04.2025 Wednesday School begins for the AY 2025 - 2026 for KG1

03.05.2025 Saturday
Parent Teacher Meeting-1

Appreciation Day for April 2025 Student Of the Month

10.05.2025 Saturday Mother's Day Celebration

08.06.2025 to 12.06.2025 Sunday-Thursday Eid -Al-Adha Holidays

15.06.2025 Sunday School Reopens after Eid -Al -Adha Holidays

28.06.2025 Saturday Kindergarten Talent Show

03.07.2025 Thursday Last Working Day before the Summer Break

31.08.2025 Sunday School Reopens after the Summer Break

07.09.2025 Sunday Sports Preliminary Round Begins (Details will Be Shared)

15.09.2025 Monday Sports Preliminary Round Ends

20.09.2025 Saturday KG Annual Sports Meet

04.10.2025 Saturday Appreciation Day for June & September 2025 Student Of the Month

12.10.2025 Sunday KG Half Yearly Assessment Begins

16.10.2025 Thursday KG Half Yearly Assessment Ends

18.10.2025 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting-2 (Paper verification)

26.10.2025 to 30.10.2025 Sunday-Thursday Mid Term Break

02.11.2025 Saturday School Reopens After Mid term Break

15.11.2025 Saturday Busy Bees-Interschool Competition

06.12.2025 Saturday Appreciation Day for October & November 2025 - Student Of the Month

13.12.2025 Saturday Annual Day

14.12.2025 Sunday Non Instructional Day

17.12.2025 Wednesday Last Working Day before the Winter Break

18.12.2025 Thursday Qatar National Day Holiday

05.01.2026 Monday School Reopens after the Winter Break

17.01.2026 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting-3

26.01.2026 Monday Indian Republic Day Holiday

31.01.2025 Saturday Appreciation Day for December 2025 & January 2026 - Student Of the Month

10.02.2026 Tuesday Qatar National Sports Day Holiday

14.02.2026 Saturday Kindergarten Graduation Day

18.02.2026 Wednesday Holy Ramadan Month Begins

01.03.2026 Sunday KG Annual Assessment begins

05.03.2026 Thursday KG Annual Assessment ends

07.03.2026 Saturday
Parent Teacher Meeting -4 (Paper verification)

Appreciation Day for February 2026 - Student Of the Month

21.03.2026 Saturday Eid-Al-Fitr Holiday begins

Important Dates for KGI, II
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Month Exam Details Date KG I KG II

April Diagnostic Test
13.04.2025- 

16.04.2025

12.10.2025 Literacy(Reading and Writing skills)
Literacy(Reading and Writing 

skills)

13.10.2025 Numeracy (Mathematical Skills) Numeracy (Mathematical Skills)

14.10.2025 World Around US World Around US

15.10.2025 Art/Rhymes Art/Rhymes 

16.10.2025
Story/ Conversation (Listening and

Speaking Skills)

Story/ Conversation (Listening 

and

Speaking Skills)

01.03.2026 English(Reading and Writing skills)
English(Reading and Writing 

skills)

02.03.2026 Numeracy (Mathematical Skills) Numeracy (Mathematical Skills)

03.03.2026 World Around US World Around US

04.03.2026 Art/Rhymes Art/Rhymes 

05.03.2026
Story/ Conversation (Listening and

Speaking Skills)

Story/ Conversation (Listening 

and

Speaking Skills)

 Winter Vacation

October

KG Annual 

Assessment
March

LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
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As per their subjects

Summer Vacation

KG student observations will take place every Monday, focusing on CCE activities such as playtime, group work, and individual tasks to 

evaluate students' development and interactions and identify strengths and areas for improvement.

KG Half yearly 

Assessment
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S.no Month Week Date & Day Grade Activity/Celebration

Activity: First day of School 

Palm Printing 

Activity: Art Explorations

Thumb Print

2 Week 2 17.04.2025 - Thursday KG I & KG II "Nature Walks/Campus Tour"

Celebration: World Earth Day

Gardening Activity: Sowing the Seeds

Celebration: Blue Day Celebration 

Dress in Blue and Craft Delightful Clouds and Water Drops

Celebration: International Labour Day

Role Play of Community Helpers

6 Week 2 10.05.2025 - Saturday KG I & KG II Celebration: Mothers’ Day

KG I Activity: Shapes sorting

KG II Activity: Eco Art - Bird Feeder with Shapes

KG I Activity: Dot Dabbing Fun

KG II Activity: Exploring Colours - Ear Bud Dabbing

9 Week 1  03.06.2025 - Tuesday KG I & KG II Celebration: Our King Our Pride

Activity: World Environment Day     

Show & Tell-Me and My Garden

11 15.06.2025 - Thursday KG I & KG II Activity: Father’s Day 

12 28.06.2025 - Saturday KG I & KG II KG Talent Show

13 Week 4 26.06.2025 - Thursday KG I & KG II Activity: All About Me

Note: 

Colour of the Month: Green Day (Thursday 05-06-2025) 

Students to come in green dress

KG I

KG II

09.04.2025- Wednesday

08.04.2025- Tuesday

Week 1

Week 3

Week 4

22.04.2025 - Tuesday

30.04.2025 - Wednesday KG I & KG II

KG I & KG II

Week 1 01.05.2025 - Thursday

May-25

KG I, II Activity Calendar -Term I 

LOYOLA INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi with Affiliation Number: 6330012
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Academic Year 2025-2026

Colour of the Month: Blue (Wednesday 30-04-2025)

Students to come in blue dress

Apr-25

4

3

1

More information about each event will be shared through a separate circular respectively.

8

7

5

Jun-25

Week-5 29.05.2025 - Thursday

10 Week 2 05.06.2025 - Thursday

Week 3

Colour of the Month: Yellow Day (Thursday 29-05-2025)

Students to come in yellow dress

22.05.2025 - ThursdayWeek 4

KG I & KG II

KG I & KG II
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